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Turnover	

Net operating profit	

Share of after-tax results of jointly controlled companies	
	 –	Hong Kong Aero Engine Services Limited
	 –	Other jointly controlled companies

Profit attributable to the Company’s shareholders	

Net cash generated from operating activities	

Net cash inflow before financing activities
	
Total equity	
	

Average number of shares in issue	
	

Earnings per share attributable to the Company’s 		
	 shareholders (basic and diluted)

Interim and final dividends per share

Special dividend per share
	
Equity attributable to the Company’s shareholders per share

(in HK$ Million)

2006 2005

	  3,121 
	
	 508 

	
	 229 
	 38 
	
	 618 
	
	 843 
	
	 575 
	
	 4,098
			 
	
	
	166,325 

 3.72 
	

1.60 
	

–

21.12

Change 

(number of shares in ’000)

(in HK$)

(股份數目以千股計)

 (港元)

(港幣百萬元)

變幅

營業總額

營業淨溢利

應佔共控公司除稅後業績
	 － 香港航空發動機維修服務有限公司
	 － 其他共控公司 

公司股東應佔溢利

營運業務產生的現金淨額

融資業務前的現金流入淨額

權益總額

平均已發行股份數目

公司股東應佔每股盈利 (基本及攤薄)

每股中期及末期股息

每股特別股息

公司股東應佔每股權益

	 3,844 
	
	 779 

	
	 282 
	 48 
	
	 847 
	
	 1,063
	
	 466 

	 4,347 

	
	
166,325  

5.09 

2.25

2.50
 

22.04

HIGHLIGHTS
摘 要

23.2

53.1

23.5
25.8

37.0

26.1

-18.9

6.1 

–

 37.0
	

40.6
	

N/A

4.4

Notes: Additional financial information of the Group’s jointly controlled 		
	 companies is presented on page 46. 		

附註： 集團共控公司的附加財務資料於第四十六頁列述。
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