HIGHLIGHTS

摘要

			Change 變幅 %	
C. DUCK APIL.	2006	2005	變幅 70	
(in HK\$ Million)				(港幣百萬元)
Turnover	3,844	3,121	23.2	營業總額
Net operating profit	779	508	53.1	營業淨溢利
Share of after-tax results of jointly controlled companies				應佔共控公司除税後業績
 Hong Kong Aero Engine Services Limited 	282	229	23.5	- 香港航空發動機維修服務有限公司
 Other jointly controlled companies 	48	38	25.8	- 其他共控公司
Profit attributable to the Company's shareholders	847	618	37.0	公司股東應佔溢利
	4 000	0.42	26.4	
Net cash generated from operating activities	1,063	843	26.1	營運業務產生的現金淨額
Net cash inflow before financing activities	466	575	-18.9	融資業務前的現金流入淨額
Total equity	4,347	4,098	6.1	權益總額
(number of shares in '000)				(股份數目以千股計)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	466 225	100 225		,
Average number of shares in issue	166,325	166,325	_	平均已發行股份數目
(in HK\$)				(港元)
Earnings per share attributable to the Company's				
shareholders (basic and diluted)	5.09	3.72	37.0	公司股東應佔每股盈利 (基本及攤薄)
Interim and final dividends per share	2.25	1.60	40.6	每股中期及末期股息
·				
Special dividend per share	2.50	-	N/A	每股特別股息
Equity attributable to the Company's shareholders per share	22.04	21.12	4.4	公司股東應佔每股權益
Equity attribution to the company 3 shareholders per share		21112	1. 1	

Notes: Additional financial information of the Group's jointly controlled companies is presented on page 46.

附註:集團共控公司的附加財務資料於第四十六頁列述。